
Artera Coverage and Billing 

What Happens Next

Questions?

Your physician orders the Artera test.

We verify your coverage and estimated cost before billing.

If your estimated cost is greater than $285, you’ll receive a call from us to discuss 
payment options, including our self-pay rate and financial assistance program.

Transparent coverage.   No surprises. 

Plan Type Typical Patient Cost Notes

Medicare Advantage

Medicare Part B $0 Covered fully

Varies by  plan

Based on plan 
deductible, coinsurance, 

and copays

No balance billing

$0 or small copay

$285Commercial plans

Our Billing team is happy to help.

         1-650-239-7018 option 2 |             billing@artera.ai

Monday-Friday, 9 AM - 6 PM ET

The Cost Breakdown
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We’re committed to making sure cost is not a barrier to testing. Please contact us to 
learn more about the program or scan the QR code below to apply!

© 2026 Artera Inc. All rights reserved. Artera bills for the ArteraAI Prostate Test using CPT code 0376U. 
Information is provided for educational purposes only; individual patient costs may vary by plan, 
coverage, and medical policy.

PML 125.A

Household 
Size
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$0 cost to 
patient if 
household 
income is less 
than:

$95 cost to 
patient if 
household 
income is less 
than:

$190 cost to 
patient if 
household 
income is less 
than:

$285 cost to 
patient if 
household 
income is less 
than:

$47,880

$64,920

$81,960

$99,000

$116,040

$63,840

$86,560

$109,280

$132,000

$154,720

$79,800

$108,200

$136,600

$165,000

$193,400

$95,760

$129,840

$163,920

$198,000

$232,080

Questions?
Our Billing team is happy to help.

         1-650-239-7018 option 2 |             billing@artera.ai

Monday-Friday, 9 AM - 6 PM ET

Financial Assistance Program


