

Transparent coverage. No surprises.

The Cost Breakdown

Plan Type	Typical Patient Cost	Notes
Medicare Part B	\$0	Covered fully
Medicare Advantage	\$0 or small copay	Varies by plan
Commercial plans	\$285	Based on plan deductible, coinsurance, and copays No balance billing

What Happens Next

- 1 Your physician orders the Artera test.
- 2 We verify your coverage and estimated cost before billing.
- 3 If your estimated cost is greater than \$285, you'll receive a call from us to discuss payment options, including our self-pay rate and financial assistance program.

Questions?

Our Billing team is happy to help.

 1-650-239-7018 option 2 |  billing@artera.ai

Monday-Friday, 9 AM - 6 PM ET

Financial Assistance Program

We're committed to making sure cost is not a barrier to testing. Please contact us to learn more about the program or scan the QR code below to apply!



Household Size	\$0 cost to patient if household income is less than:	\$95 cost to patient if household income is less than:	\$190 cost to patient if household income is less than:	\$285 cost to patient if household income is less than:
1	\$47,880	\$63,840	\$79,800	\$95,760
2	\$64,920	\$86,560	\$108,200	\$129,840
3	\$81,960	\$109,280	\$136,600	\$163,920
4	\$99,000	\$132,000	\$165,000	\$198,000
5	\$116,040	\$154,720	\$193,400	\$232,080

Questions?

Our Billing team is happy to help.

📞 1-650-239-7018 option 2 | 📩 billing@artera.ai

Monday-Friday, 9 AM - 6 PM ET

© 2026 Artera Inc. All rights reserved. Artera bills for the ArteraAI Prostate Test using CPT code 0376U. Information is provided for educational purposes only; individual patient costs may vary by plan, coverage, and medical policy.